WILL SCREEN & PLANT
BUSINESS – PLANT
17
INTRODUCTION
 General Information
• Will Screen & Plant Co., Ltd, since established in 2001, has
been growing steadily by manufacturing, engineering,
delivering Profile Wedge Wire Screens and other related

valve by predetermined timer. If differential pressure(DP) occurs before
preset time, cleaning system starts to operate as motor operating
valve(MOV) automatically opens.
• Applicable Industry
 Industrial Wastewater
 Desalination plant
 LNG/LPG Plant
 Marine Plant
 Power Plant
 Paper & Pulp
Model
No.
INLET OUTLET L1 L2 H1 H2 H3 H4 HI H W1 W2 Ø X Ø Y
WEIGHT
150LB
VAS-BS-80 80 3” 440 200 560 355 80 410 1125 680 50 130 330 19 99
VAS-BS-100 100 4” 480 230 795 450 80 620 1455 955 60 150 400 19 174
VAS-BS-150 150 6” 560 260 1000 540 90 810 1750 1200 60 170 460 19 257
VAS-BS-200 200 8” 640 280 1140 600 90 950 1950 1380 50 185 520 23 343
VAS-BS-250 250 10” 700 310 1370 730 100 1130 2195 1610 50 200 600 23 474
VAS-BS-300 300 12” 900 330 1490 750 100 1260 2400 1750 50 200 650 23 639
VAS-BS-350 350 14” 920 380 1740 860 100 1480 2710 2060 100 220 740 23 867
VAS-BS-400 400 16” 1120 450 2125 1025 120 1820 3425 2525 120 325 920 27 1325
VAS-BS-500 500 20” 1400 550 2480 1130 130 2250 2980 2980 160 325 1250 35 2277
VAS-BS-600 600 24” 1600 650 2860 1310 145 2530 3410 3410 200 400 1500 35 3500
VAS-BS-650 650 26” 1700 750 3240 1490 145 2900 3890 3890 220 400 1600 35 4217 20
AUTO STRAINER
CARTRIDGE TYPE
AUTO STRAINER
Model
No.
INLET OUTLET A B C D E F KW(HP)
B/W
CARTRIDGE
WEIGHT
150LB
VAS-CN-50 50 2” 250 720 350 350 550 180 0.4(1/2) 1 80
VAS-CN-80 80 3” 300 720 350 350 600 230 0.4(1/2) 1 150
VAS-CN-100 100 4” 400 1120 450 450 700 330 0.75(1) 2 220
VAS-CN-125 125 6” 450 1120 450 450 750 380 0.75(1) 2 300
VAS-CN-150 150 8” 500 1250 600 600 800 430 0.75(1) 3 420
VAS-CN-200 200 10” 600 1250 750 750 960 530 1.5(2) 3 580
VAS-CN-250 250 12” 750 1430 950 950 1110 680 1.5(2) 5 790
VAS-CN-300 300 14” 800 1670 1000 1000 1360 700 2.2(3) 8 1200
VAS-CN-400 400 16” 900 2050 1100 1100 1400 700 2.2(3) 8 2100
VAS-CN-500 500 20” 1000 2200 1200 1200 1500 750 5.0(3.7) 8 3000
VAS-CN-600 600 24” 1300 2500 1400 1400 1650 850 5.0(3.7) 8 3500
• General Information
WILL S&P Cartridge Filter is generally divided into Manual and Auto type.
Manual Cartridge Filter consists of housing vessel and filter elements (PP /
Profile wire manual filter / Metal filter) which should be replaced manually and

DRUM SCREEN
Model No.
I.D
(mm)
Length (mm)
Slot Opening
(mm)
Power
(KW)
Speed
(Rpm)
Inlet
(mm)
Outlet
(mm)
HDS-650 650 1400 0.2 ~ 10 0.75 15 80A 100A
HDS-750 750 1400 0.2 ~ 10 0.75 13 100A 125A
HDS-1000 1000 1500 0.2 ~ 10 2.2 10 125A 200A
HDS-1200 1200 1500 0.2 ~ 10 2.2 8 125A 200A
HDS-1500 1500 2500 0.2 ~ 10 3.7 6 150A 200A
HDS-1800 1800 3500 0.2 ~ 10 3.7 5 150A 200A
• General Information
WILL S&P Drum Screen System is designed and engineered to keep the screens
clean automatically with wash water supply while operating the machine without
any interruption through which provides the cost and time efficiency. The filtration